Vivopolis 
Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Scaffolding 

Towards:   Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding 

work at ducts and ramp area 
Total Amount = Rs: 15,024/- 

Rs: 6,009/- 

Amount in words: Six Thousand and Nine Rupees only. 

Sign:  

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Anugutala Harish, 
Balaji Nagar, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 11-12-2025. 

In favor of:   Modi GV Ventures LLP 
Project / Site:  Vivopolis

[...]

Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Scaffolding 

Towards:   Allowance for Equipment 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding 

work at ducts and ramp area 
Total Amount = Rs: 15,024/- 

Rs: 6,009/- 

Amount in words: Six Thousand and Nine Rupees only. 

Sign:  

Allowance for Consumables 

Anugutala Harish, 

Balaji Nagar, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 11-12-2025. 

In favor of:   Modi GV Ventures LLP

[...]

Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Scaffolding 

Towards:   Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding 

work at ducts and ramp area 
Total Amount = Rs: 15,024/- 

Rs: 3,004/- 

Amount in words: Three Thousand and Four Rupees only. 
. 

Sign: